


 

International Freight 
Forwarding & Global Logistics

  Services    Solutions

  Import & Export Services

  Air Freight Forwarding & Air Charters

  Ocean Freight Forwarding (FCL & LCL)

  Hand Carry Services

  Break Bulk & Heavy-Lift Project Cargo

  Over Dimensional, Oversized & OOG

  Customs Clearance & Trade Compliance

  Licensed Customs Brokerage

  Remote Location Filing (RLF)

  Compliance Consulting & Training

  Free Trade Agreement Compliance & Audits

  Importer of Record (IOR) & Exporter of Record (EOR)

  Amazon International Shipping

  �eWorldPlus™ & MyLogisticsPlus™ Cargo Management Tools

North American 
Transportation Management

  Standard Less-Than-Truckload (LTL)
  Volume, Guaranteed & Expedited
  Trade Shows & Events
  Dry Van, Flat Bed & Refrigerated Truckload
  Expedited & Exclusive Use
  Cross-Border U.S. / Canada / Mexico
  Parcel & Small Package
  Rail & Intermodal
  Domestic Air & Ocean
  Freight Audit & Payment
  Freight Claims Management
  �eShipPlus™ & MyLogisticsPlus™ Transportation  
Management System (TMS)

  MyFreightTrends™ Dashboards & Analytics

 

3.5PL™, 4PL, Supply Chain 
& Technology Solutions

  �Inbound & Outbound Turnkey Process
  �Inventory Management
  �Pick, Pack & Ship
  �Order Entry & Reporting
  �Call Center & Returns Management
  �Amazon Prep & Storage
  �FBA & FBM Services
  �Final Mile Deliveries & Installations
  �Warehouse Management Systems (WMS)
  Furniture, Fixtures, & Equipment (FF&E) Logistics

  �4PL & Supply Chain Consulting
  �Dedicated On-Site Resources
  �Global Sourcing & Procurement
  �Total Claims Management

  �LP FAS™ Freight Audit & Payment Solutions
  �Shippers’ Interest Cargo Insurance
  �Linguistics & Translation Services
  �Global Supply Chain Control Towers
  �Mobile App for Warehousing & Tracking
  �MyLogisticsPlus™ Global Dashboards &  
Business Intelligence

  �Industry-Specific Solutions:

Warehousing, Fulfillment 
& Installations

	 — �Aerospace, Aviation  
& Defense

	 — Alcohol & Spirits
	 — Chemicals & Refining
	 — Energy, Solar & Fuel
    — �Motorsports Solutions
    — �Logistics Providers

— �Financial Services, Data 
    Servers & Technology
— �PPE, Pharmaceuticals  

& Healthcare
— Retail & Distribution
— �Startups, Emerging Companies
 —Yacht & Commercial Craft Shipping

 

Ready for a quick quote? 
logisticsplus.com/quotes

1.866.564.7587

quotes@logisticsplus.com
 



Logistics Plus® world-class technology is built on industry-standard platforms with customized portals and unique  
functionality designed to provide our employees and clients with valuable tools, information and dashboards.

 

CLIENTS  EMPLOYEES
MyLogisticsPlus™ is our customer portal and 4PL Control Tower, customized to meet  
our clients’ specific integration, data processing, process flow, visualization, analytics,  

and reporting requirements (via Desktop PC and Mobile App).

Our proprietary North American transportation management 
system (TMS) with user-friendly tools for quoting, tracking, 

booking, and embedded MyFreightTrends™ dashboards.

Industry standard from WiseTech Global for integrated  
cargo management, freight forwarding, tracking, customs 

clearance, warehousing (WMS), accounting, and more.

Our integrated global multi-carrier 
omni-channel high-speed shipping 

platform for e-commerce, drop  
shipping, fulfillment and more.

Qlik is a 11-year Gartner Magic 
Quadrant Leader platform that  

powers our business intelligence  
(BI) and analytics. 

Our B2B data interchange solution 
for easy integration with EDI and 

non-EDI partners, ERP Systems and 
eCommerce platforms. 

Our E-commerce Fulfillment Suite: 
OMS+WMS, robust API  

connectivity and plug & play 
integration with all major shopping 

carts and marketplaces. 

Customized, turnkey  
management system for furniture, 

fixtures & equipment.

Our client-facing web portal that’s integrated with  
CargoWise One to provide real-time global shipment quoting, 

cargo tracking, warehousing, and more.

We Provide 
World-Class Technology

Awards + Recognition



Logistics Plus Inc. (LP) is a 21st Century Logistics Company™ and a leading worldwide provider of transportation,  
warehousing, fulfillment, global logistics, business intelligence, technology, and supply chain solutions.  
With our trademark Passion for Excellence™, our global employees put the ‘plus‘ in logistics by doing the big 
things properly, plus the countless little things that ensure complete customer satisfaction and success.

Logistics Plus Sales Office
The Logistics Plus network includes sales and  
support offices worldwide.

Logistics Plus Global Headquarters
Logistics Plus Global Headquarters at historic  
Union Station in Erie, PA

Logistics Plus Warehouse
Logistics Plus offers warehousing services across North America,  
with additional warehousing capabilities worldwide.

 
 

 



1.866.LOG.PLUS (1.866.564.7587)

Become a Customer  +  Become a Carrier  +  Become an Agent  +  Join Our Team 
Visit us online at logisticsplus.com



 

Global Headquarters
Erie, PA 
+1.866.564.7587 
contact@logisticsplus.com

USA
Aurora, CO 
LP Branch Office 
contact@logisticsplus.com

Buffalo, NY 
LP Branch Office 
buffalo@logisticsplus.com

Charlotte, NC 
LP Branch / Warehouse   
 john.krob@logisticsplus.com

Chicago, IL 
LP Branch / Warehouse 
christian.marz@logisticsplus.com

Chino, CA 
LP Branch / Warehouse   
tom.kelly@logisticsplus.com

Cleveland, OH 
LP Branch Office 
contact@logisticsplus.com

Colton, CA 
LP Branch / Warehouse   
tom.kelly@logisticsplus.com

Dallas, TX  
LP Branch Office 
dallas@logisticsplus.com 

Dayton, NJ 
LP Branch / Warehouse   
jenny.melgert@logisticsplus.com

Des Moines, IA 
LP Branch Office 
contact@logisticsplus.com

Erie, PA 
LP Branch / Warehouses / NTL 
contact@logisticsplus.com

Haslet, TX 
LP Warehouse  
jenny.melgert@logisticsplus.com

Honolulu, HI 
LP Branch Office 
troy.pagaduan@logisticsplus.com

Houston, TX   
LP Branch / Project Cargo 
houston@logisticsplus.com

Laredo, TX 
LP Branch Office 
laredo@logisticsplus.com

Lexington, NC 
LP Branch / Warehouse / NTL  
lexington@logisticsplus.com

Los Angeles, CA 
LP Branch / Warehouse   
tom.kelly@logisticsplus.com

Miami, FL 
LP Branch / Warehouse 
miami@logisticsplus.com

New York, NY 
LP Branch Office  
contact@logisticsplus.com

Norfolk, VA 
LP Branch Office  
contact@logisticsplus.com

Olean, NY 
LP Warehouse / Fulfillment 
fulfillment@logisticsplus.com 

Phoenix, AZ 
LP Branch / Warehouse   
tom.kelly@logisticsplus.com

Riverside, CA 
LP Branch / Warehouse   
tom.kelly@logisticsplus.com

San Francisco, CA 
LP Branch Office 
contact@logisticsplus.com

Tulsa, OK 
LP Warehouse 
contact@logisticsplus.com

Vancouver, WA 
LP Branch Office 
contact@logisticsplus.com

 

International 
Sydney, Australia 
oksana.gilmanova@logisticsplus.com

São Paulo, Brazil 
brazil@logisticsplus.com

Toronto, Canada 
pricing.ca@logisticsplus.com

Vancouver, Canada 
pricing.ca@logisticsplus.com

Ningbo, China 
china@logisticsplus.com

Shanghai, China 
china@logisticsplus.com

Shenzhen, China 
china@logisticsplus.com

Tianjin, China 
china@logisticsplus.com

Qingdao, China 

china@logisticsplus.com

Bogota, Colombia 

colombia@logisticsplus.com

Tremosna, Czech Republic 
contact@logisticsplus.com

Alexandria, Egypt 
egypt@logisticsplus.com

Paris, France 
contact@logisticsplus.com

Coburg, Germany 
germany@logisticsplus.com

Ahmedabad, India 
india@logisticsplus.com

Bengaluru, India 
india@logisticsplus.com

Chennai, India (Chemicals) 
india@logisticsplus.com

Hyderabad, India (Chemicals) 
india@logisticsplus.com

Mumbai, India 
india@logisticsplus.com

New Delhi, India 
india@logisticsplus.com

Patna, India 
india@logisticsplus.com

Pune, India 
india@logisticsplus.com

Thane, India (Chemicals) 
india@logisticsplus.com

Jakarta, Indonesia 
jakarta@logisticsplus.com

Surabaya, Indonesia 
surabaya@logisticsplus.com

Tokyo, Japan 
japan@logisticsplus.com

Almaty, Kazakhstan 
oksana.gilmanova@logisticsplus.com

Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia 
kelvin.teng@logisticsplus.com

Monterrey, Mexico 
PricingMexico@logisticsplus.com

Mexico City, Mexico 
PricingMexico@logisticsplus.com

Nuevo Laredo, Mexico 
PricingMexico@logisticsplus.com

Venlo, Netherlands 
contact@logisticsplus.com

Steenwijk, Netherlands 
contact@logisticsplus.com

Gdańsk, Poland 
poland@logisticsplus.com

Katowice, Poland 
poland@logisticsplus.com

Rzeszow, Poland 
poland@logisticsplus.com

Dammam, Saudi Arabia 
nizam.md@logisticsplus.com

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia 
nizam.md@logisticsplus.com

Singapore 
singapore@logisticsplus.com

Port Elizabeth, South Africa 
contact@logisticsplus.com

Taipei City, Taiwan 
taiwan@logisticsplus.com

Bangkok, Thailand 
thailand@logisticsplus.com

Ankara, Turkey 
ankara@logisticsplus.com  

Istanbul, Turkey 
istanbul@logisticsplus.com

Izmir, Turkey 
izmir@logisticsplus.com

Mersin, Turkey 
mersin@logisticsplus.com 

Dubai, United Arab 
Emirates (UAE) 
siew.hua@logisticsplus.com

Ivano Frankivsk, Ukraine 
ukraine@logisticsplus.com

Odesa, Ukraine 
ukraine@logisticsplus.com

Kyiv, Ukraine 
ukraine@logisticsplus.com

Ho Chi Minh, Vietnam 
vietnam@logisticsplus.com


